Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2000-2006, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
MT88E46
Bellcore Compliant Calling Number
Identification Circuit
Data Sheet
Features

Patent pending
November 2006
Ordering Information
MT88E46AS 20 Pin SOIC Tubes
MT88E46ASR 20 Pin SOIC Tape & Reel
MT88E46AS1 20 Pin SOIC* Tubes, Bake &
Drypack
MT88E46ASR1 20 Pin SOIC* Tape & Reel,
Bake & Drypack
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40 to +85 °C
MT88E46 Data Sheet
2
Change Summary
Changes from March 2000 Issue to November 2006 Issue.
Figure 2 - Pin Connections